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Novels:	
	
Grade	Level	

	
Title	

	
Author	

	
Publisher	

	
Copyright	

ALL	
	
	
	
	
	
9th	Grade	
Honors	

Teacher	
Resource:	
Graphic	
Novels	in	
High	School	
and	Middle	
School	
Classrooms	
	
To	Kill	a	
Mockingbird	
	
In	the	Time	
of	the	
Butterflies	
	
I	Know	Why	
the	Caged	
Bird	Sings	
	
A	Tree	
Grows	in	
Brooklyn	
	
The	Afterlife	

Boerman-Cornell,	et	al	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Lee	
	
	
Alvarez	
	
	
Angelou	
	
	
	
	
	
Smith	
	
Soto	

Rowan	and	
Littlefield	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Warner	
	
	
Plume	
	
	
Bantam	
	
	
	
	
	
Harper	
	
HMH		

2017	
	
	
	
	
	
1960	
	
	
1995	
	
	
	
	
	
	
1970	
	
	
	
	
	
1947	
	
2005	

9th	Grade	CP	
		

The	Bean	
Trees	
	
Sarah’s	Key	
	
The	Day	the	
World	Came	
to	Town	
	
Black	Like	
Me	
	
Dr.	Jekyll	and	
Mr.	Hyde	
	
The	Gift	of	
the	Magi	and	
Other	Stories	

Kingsolver	
	
	
Rosnay	
	
	
DeFede	
	
Griffin	
	
Stevenson	
	
	
Henry	
	
	
Bronte	

Harper	
	
	
St.	Martin’s	
	
	
Harper	
	
Penguin	
	
Prentice	Hall	
	
	
Prestwick	House		
	
	
Doherty		

1988	
	
	
2007	
	
	
2002	
	
2010	
	
1999	
	
	
2006	
	
	
1994	
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Novels:	
	
Jane	Eyre	

9th	Grade	CP		 Night	
	
The	Secret	
Life	of	Bees	
	
Diary	of	
Anne	Frank	
(play)	
	
Dead	Man	
Walking	
	
The	Pigman’s	
Legacy	
	
Monster	
	
Goodbye,	
Vietnam	
	
Red	Hot	
Salsa	

Wiesel	
	
Kidd	
	
	
	
	
Kesselman	
	
	
Prejean	
	
	
Zindel	
	
Meyers	
	
	
Whelan	
	
Carlson	

Hill	/Wang	
	
Penguin	
	
	
	
	
DPS	
	
	
Vintage	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
Harper/Tempest	
	
	
Yearling	
	
Holt	&	Co.	

1958	
	
2002	
	
	
	
	
2001	
	
	
1993	
	
	
1980	
	
1999	
	
	
1993	
	
2005	

10th	Grade	
Honors	

Les	
Miserables	
	
Cyrano	
deBergerac	
	
Tess	of	the	
D’Urbervilles	
	
Phantom	of	
the	Opera	
	
A	Tale	of	
Two	Cities		
	
The	Wave	
	
Strange	
Fruit:	
Uncelebrated	
Narratives	

Hugo	
	
	
	
Rostand	
	
	
Hardy	
	
	
Leroux	
	
	
Dickens	
	
Strasser	
	
	
	
	
Gill	

PermaBound	
	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
Signet	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
Prentice	Hall	
	
Dell/Laurel	
	
	
	
	
Fulcrum	

1961	
	
	
	
1981	
	
	
1980	
	
	
1938	
	
	
1859	
	
1981	
	
	
	
	
2014	
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Novels:	
from	Black	
History	

10th	Grade	
CP		

Watership	
Down	
	
Death	Be	Not	
Proud	
	
The	Lord	of	
the	Flies	
	
The	Catcher	
in	the	Rye	
	
My	Losing	
Season	
	
Warriors	
Don’t	Cry	
	
A	Separate	
Peace	
	
The	Natural	
	
A	Wreath	for	
Emmet	Till	

Adams	
	
	
	
Gunther	
	
	
Golding	
	
	
Salinger	
	
	
Conroy	
	
	
Beals	
	
	
Knowles	
	
Malamud	
	
	
Nelson	

PermaBound	
	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
Perigee	
	
	
Little,	Brown	
	
	
Dial	Press	
	
	
Wash.Square	
	
	
Bantam	
	
Avon	
	
	
HMH		

1972	
	
	
	
1949	
	
	
1954	
	
	
1951	
	
	
2002	
	
	
1994	
	
	
1972	
	
1952	
	
	
2009	

	
10th	Grade	
CP		

	
The	Other	
Wes	Moore	
	
Tears	of	A	
Tiger	
	
Bless	Me,	
Ultima	
	
Of	Mice	and	
Men	
	
My	
Forbidden	
Face	
	
Life	of	Pi	

	
Moore	
	
	
Draper	
	
	
	
Anaya	
	
	
Steinbeck	
	
	
	
Latifa	
	
Martel	

	
Spegal/Grau	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
	
GrandCentral	
	
	
Penguin	
	
	
	
Hyperion	
	
Knopf	Canada	

	
2011	
	
	
1996	
	
	
	
1972	
	
	
1993	
	
	
	
2001	
	
2001	
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Novels:	
11th	Grade	
Honors	

The	Piano	
Lesson	
	
Our	Town	
	
For	Whom	
the	Bell	Tolls	
	
Jubilee	
	
Death	of	A	
Salesman	
	
The	Turn	of	
the	Screw	

	
Wilson	
	
Wilder	
	
	
Hemingway	
	
Walker	
	
	
Miller	
	
James	

	
Plume	
	
Harper	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
Penguin	
	
PermaBound	

	
1990	
	
1965	
	
	
1995	
	
1966	
	
	
1976	
	
1954	

11th	Grade	
CP		

My	Antonia	
	
Ingcognegro	
Renaissance	
	
The	Good	
Earth	
	
Their	Eyes	
Were	
Watching	
God	
	
The	Great	
Gatsby	
	
One	Flew	
Over	the	
Cuckoo’s	
Nest	
	
A	Thousand	
Splendid	
Suns	
	
The	Scarlet	
Letter	
	
Into	Thin	Air	
	

Cather	
	
Johnson/Pleece	
	
	
Buck	
	
	
	
	
	
Hurston	
	
	
Fitzgerald	
	
	
	
	
Kesey	
	
	
	
Hosseini	
	
	
Hawthorne	
	
Krakauer	
	

Prentice	Hall	
	
Berger	
	
	
Wash.Square	
	
	
	
	
	
Perennial	
	
	
Scribner	
	
	
	
	
Signet	
	
	
	
Riverhead	
	
	
Prentice	Hall	
	
Anchor	
	

1926	
	
2018	
	
	
1994	
	
	
	
	
	
1990	
	
	
1992	
	
	
	
	
1963	
	
	
	
2007	
	
	
1850	
	
1998	
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Novels:	
The	Crucible	
	
The	Sun	Also	
Rises	
	
The	Red	
Badge	of	
Courage	
	
Fahrenheit	
451	

Miller	
	
Hemingway	
	
	
Crane	
	
	
	
	
Bradbury	

Bantam	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
PermaBound	
	
	
	
	
PermaBound	

1981	
	
1954	
	
	
1988	
	
	
	
	
1981	

11th	Grade	
CP		

And	the	
Earth	Did	
Not	Devour	
Him	
	
The	Old	Man	
and	the	Sea	
	
The	Glass	
Menagerie	
	
Who	Killed	
My	
Daughter?	
	
To	Kill	A	
Mockingbird	
	
Maus	
	
Maus	II	
	
Native	Son	
	
The	Color	
Purple	
	
Best	
Intentions	
	
Go	Tell	It	on	
the	Mountain	
	
The	Things	

	
	
	
Moore	
	
Hemingway	
	
	
Williams	
	
	
	
	
Duncan	
	
	
Lee	
	
Speigelman	
	
Speigelman	
	
Wright	
	
	
Walker	
	
Anson	
	
	
	
Baldwin	
	
	

	
	
	
Nat	Geo	
	
Scribner	
	
	
Signet	
	
	
	
	
Dell	
	
	
Warner	
	
Pantheon	
	
Pantheon	
	
Perennial	
	
	
Pocket	Books	
	
Vintage	
	
	
	
Laurel	
	
	

	
	
	
2006	
	
1980	
	
	
1987	
	
	
	
	
1992	
	
	
1960	
	
1986	
	
1986	
	
1993	
	
	
1982	
	
1988	
	
	
	
1980	
	
	



Language	Arts	Department	Book	Room	Selections	2021	
Textbook:	Into	Literature,	Grades	9-12	

Novels:	
They	Carried	 O’Brien	 Mariner	 1990	

	
	

12th	Grade	
Honors	

The	Chosen	
	
The	Princess	
Bride	
	
Crime	and	
Punishment	
	
Pride	and	
Prejudice	
	
The	Inferno	
	
The	Trial	
	
The	Stranger	
	
The	Brief	
and	
Wondrous	
Life	of	Oscar	
Wao	
	
Beloved	

Potok	
	
Goldman	
	
	
	
Dostoevsky	
	
	
Austen	
	
Dante	
	
Kafka	
	
Camus	
	
	
	
	
Diaz	
	
	
Morrison	

Fawcett		
	
Harcourt	
	
	
	
Bantam	
	
	
Signet	
	
Penguin	
	
Schocken	
	
Signet	
	
	
	
	
Riverhead	
	
	
Plume	

1967	
	
2007	
	
	
	
1981	
	
	
1961	
	
1982	
	
1964	
	
1980	
	
	
	
	
2007	
	
	
1987	

12th	Grade	
CP		

The	
Importance	
of	Being	
Earnest	
	
Grendel	
	
Brave	New	
World	
	
Cry,	the	
Beloved	
Country	
	
Dracula	
	
Endurance:	
Shackleton’s	

	
Wilde	
	
	
	
Gardner	
	
Huxley	
	
	
Paton	
	
	
	
Stoker	
	
	
	

	
Signet	
	
	
	
Vintage	
	
Perennial	
	
	
Scribner	
	
	
	
Signet	
	
	
	

	
1985	
	
	
	
1989	
	
1989	
	
	
1987	
	
	
	
1980	
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Novels:	
Incredible	
Voyage	
	
Gulliver’s	
Travels	
	
A	Portrait	of	
the	Artist	as	
A	Young	Man	

Lansing	
	
	
	
Swift	
	
	
Joyce	

Basic	
	
	
	
Signet	
	
	
Signet	

2007	
	
	
	
1960	
	
	
1991	

12th	Grade	
CP		

Ordinary	
People	
	
1984	
	
The	Road	
	
The	Lords	of	
Discipline	
	
Frankenstein	
	
Tar	Baby	
	
The	Kite	
Runner	

	
Guest	
	
Orwell	
	
McCormick	
	
Conroy	
	
	
Shelley	
	
Morrison	
	
	
Hosseni	

	
Penguin	
	
Signet	
	
Vintage	
	
Bantam	
	
	
B&N	Classics	
	
Plume	
	
	
Riverhead	

	
1982	
	
1950	
	
2006	
	
1994	
	
	
2003	
	
1982	
	
	
2013	

Multicultural	
Literature		
CP	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

When	Stars	
are	Scattered	
	
Pedro	and	
Me:	
Friendship,	
Loss,	and	
What	I	
Learned	
	
Homeless	
Bird	
	
I	am	Malala	
	
Lion:	A	Long	
Way	Home	
	
A	Wolf	at	the	
Table	

Jamieson/Mohamed	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Winick	
	
	
Whelan	
	
Yousafzai/Lamb	
	
	
Brierley	
	
	
Burroughs	

Dial	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Square	Fish	
	
	
Harper	Collins	
	
Little,	Brown	
	
	
Berkley	
	
	
Picador	

2020	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
2009	
	
	
2001	
	
2013	
	
	
2015	
	
	
2009	
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Novels:	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
ML	Honors	
	
	

	
The	
Alchemist	
	
Persepolis	
	
When	the	
Emperor	
Was	Divine	
	
The	
Absolutely	
True	Diary	of	
a	Part-Time	
Indian		
	
	
	
The	Curious	
Incident	of	
the	Dog	in	
the	
Nighttime	
	
A	Thousand	
Splendid	
Suns	
	
Three	Cups	
of	Tea	

	
	
Coehlo	
	
Satrapi	
	
	
	
Otsuka	
	
	
	
	
	
Alexie	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Haddon	
	
	
	
Hosseini	
	
	
Mortenson	

	
	
HarperOne	
	
Pantheon		
	
	
	
Anchor	
	
	
	
	
	
Little,	Brown	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Vintage	
	
	
	
Riverhead	
	
	
Penguin	

	
	
1993	
	
2004	
	
	
	
2003	
	
	
	
	
	
2009	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
2003	
	
	
	
2008	
	
	
2007	
	
	

	
	


