Grade Level	Title	Author	Publisher	Copyright
ALL	Teacher Resource: Graphic Novels in High School and Middle	Boerman-Cornell, et al	Rowan and Littlefield	2017
9 <sup>th</sup> Grade Honors	School Classrooms			1960
	To Kill a Mockingbird	Lee	Warner	1995
	In the Time of the Butterflies	Alvarez	Plume	
	I Know Why the Caged Bird Sings	Angelou	Bantam	1970
	A Tree Grows in Brooklyn	Smith	Harper	1947
	The Afterlife	Soto	НМН	2005
9 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	The Bean Trees	Kingsolver	Harper	1988
	Sarah's Key	Rosnay	St. Martin's	2007
	The Day the World Came to Town	DeFede	Harper	2002
	Black Like	Griffin	Penguin	2010
	Me	Stevenson	Prentice Hall	1999
	Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde	Henry	Prestwick House	2006
	The Gift of the Magi and Other Stories	Bronte	Doherty	1994

		107013.		
	Jane Eyre			
9 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	Night	Wiesel	Hill /Wang	1958
	The Secret Life of Bees	Kidd	Penguin	2002
	Diary of Anne Frank (play)	Kesselman	DPS	2001
	Dead Man Walking	Prejean	Vintage	1993
	The Pigman's Legacy	Zindel	PermaBound	1980
	Monster	Meyers	Harper/Tempest	1999
	Goodbye, Vietnam	Whelan	Yearling	1993
	Red Hot Salsa	Carlson	Holt & Co.	2005
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade Honors	Les Miserables	Hugo	PermaBound	1961
	Cyrano deBergerac	Rostand	PermaBound	1981
	Tess of the D'Urbervilles	Hardy	Signet	1980
	Phantom of the Opera	Leroux	PermaBound	1938
	A Tale of Two Cities	Dickens	Prentice Hall	1859
	The Wave	Strasser	Dell/Laurel	1981
	Strange Fruit: Uncelebrated			
	Narratives	Gill	Fulcrum	2014

NOVEIS:				
	from Black History			
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	Watership Down	Adams	PermaBound	1972
	Death Be Not Proud	Gunther	PermaBound	1949
	The Lord of the Flies	Golding	Perigee	1954
	The Catcher in the Rye	Salinger	Little, Brown	1951
	My Losing Season	Conroy	Dial Press	2002
	Warriors Don't Cry	Beals	Wash.Square	1994
	A Separate Peace	Knowles	Bantam	1972
	The Natural	Malamud	Avon	1952
	A Wreath for Emmet Till	Nelson	НМН	2009
10 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	The Other Wes Moore	Moore	Spegal/Grau	2011
	Tears of A Tiger	Draper	PermaBound	1996
	Bless Me, Ultima	Anaya	GrandCentral	1972
	Of Mice and Men	Steinbeck	Penguin	1993
	My Forbidden Face	Latifa	Hyperion	2001
	Life of Pi	Martel	Knopf Canada	2001

Noveis:					
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	The Piano				
Honors	Lesson	Wilson	Plume	1990	
	2000011			2770	
	0 11	14711	TT	1065	
	Our Town	Wilder	Harper	1965	
	For Whom				
	the Bell Tolls	Hemingway	PermaBound	1995	
	the ben rons	neningway	reilliadoullu	1995	
	Jubilee	Walker	PermaBound	1966	
	·				
	Death of A				
		N 6111	<b>D</b> .	1076	
	Salesman	Miller	Penguin	1976	
	The Turn of	James	PermaBound	1954	
	the Screw	,			
1 4 th C		Culture	Dent: II II	1026	
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade	My Antonia	Cather	Prentice Hall	1926	
СР					
	Ingcognegro	Johnson/Pleece	Berger	2018	
	Renaissance	,	U		
	Renaissance				
	<b>m</b> 1 G 1			1001	
	The Good	Buck	Wash.Square	1994	
	Earth				
	Their Eyes				
	Were				
	Watching				
	God	Hurston	Perennial	1990	
	The Great				
			a	4000	
	Gatsby	Fitzgerald	Scribner	1992	
	One Flew				
	Over the				
	Cuckoo's				
	Nest	Kesey	Signet	1963	
	A Thousand				
	Splendid				
		Hereini	Disculation	2007	
	Suns	Hosseini	Riverhead	2007	
	The Scarlet				
	Letter	Hawthorne	Prentice Hall	1850	
	20000		r rendee nun	1000	
	I	77 1		1000	
	Into Thin Air	Krakauer	Anchor	1998	

Novels:				
	The Crucible	Miller	Bantam	1981
	The Sun Also Rises	Hemingway	PermaBound	1954
	The Red Badge of Courage	Crane	PermaBound	1988
	Fahrenheit 451	Bradbury	PermaBound	1981
11 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	And the Earth Did			
	Not Devour Him	Moore	Nat Geo	2006
	The Old Man and the Sea	Hemingway	Scribner	1980
	The Glass Menagerie	Williams	Signet	1987
	Who Killed My Daughter?	Duncan	Dell	1992
	To Kill A Mockingbird	Lee	Warner	1960
	Maus	Speigelman	Pantheon	1986
	Maus II	Speigelman	Pantheon	1986
	Native Son	Wright	Perennial	1993
	The Color Purple	Walker	Pocket Books	1982
	Best Intentions	Anson	Vintage	1988
	Go Tell It on the Mountain	Baldwin	Laurel	1980
	The Things			

	Noveis:				
	They Carried	O'Brien	Mariner	1990	
12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Honors	The Chosen	Potok	Fawcett	1967	
nonors	The Princess Bride	Goldman	Harcourt	2007	
	Crime and Punishment	Dostoevsky	Bantam	1981	
	Pride and Prejudice	Austen	Signet	1961	
	The Inferno	Dante	Penguin	1982	
	The Trial	Kafka	Schocken	1964	
	The Stranger	Camus	Signet	1980	
	The Brief and Wondrous Life of Oscar Wao	Diaz	Riverhead	2007	
	Beloved	Morrison	Plume	1987	
12 <sup>th</sup> Grade	The		Trumo	1707	
CP	Importance of Being Earnest	Wilde	Signet	1985	
	Grendel	Gardner	Vintage	1989	
	Brave New World	Huxley	Perennial	1989	
	Cry, the Beloved Country	Paton	Scribner	1987	
	Dracula	Stoker	Signet	1980	
	Endurance: Shackleton's				

Novels:					
	Incredible Voyage	Lansing	Basic	2007	
	Gulliver's Travels	Swift	Signet	1960	
	A Portrait of the Artist as A Young Man	Јоусе	Signet	1991	
12 <sup>th</sup> Grade CP	Ordinary People	Guest	Penguin	1982	
	1984	Orwell	Signet	1950	
	The Road	McCormick	Vintage	2006	
	The Lords of Discipline	Conroy	Bantam	1994	
	Frankenstein	Shelley	<b>B&amp;N Classics</b>	2003	
	Tar Baby	Morrison	Plume	1982	
	The Kite Runner	Hosseni	Riverhead	2013	
Multicultural Literature CP	When Stars are Scattered Pedro and Me: Friendship, Loss, and What I	Jamieson/Mohamed	Dial	2020	
	Learned	Winick	Square Fish	2009	
	Homeless Bird	Whelan	Harper Collins	2001	
	I am Malala	Yousafzai/Lamb	Little, Brown	2013	
	Lion: A Long Way Home	Brierley	Berkley	2015	
	A Wolf at the Table	Burroughs	Picador	2009	

NOVEIS.				
	The Alchemist	Coehlo	HarperOne	1993
	Persepolis	Satrapi	Pantheon	2004
	When the Emperor Was Divine	Otsuka	Anchor	2003
	The Absolutely True Diary of a Part-Time Indian	Alexie	Little, Brown	2009
ML Honors	The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Nighttime	Haddon	Vintage	2003
	A Thousand Splendid Suns Three Cups of Tea	Hosseini Mortenson	Riverhead Penguin	2008 2007